
 

A School Committed to Excellence 
FEE STRUCTURE 

For the Academic session 2023-24 
 

 
Monthly 

 
Class-Nursery, K.G 

Classes - Prep to V 

Classes - VI to VIII 

Class-IX & X 

Annual Charges 

One Time- charges 
 
Registration Fee ( Non Refundable) 

Admission Fee ( Non Refundable) 

Development Charges 

Refundable Security 

 
 

3800/- 
 

4,000/- 
 

4,200/- 
 

4,250/- 
 
 

12,000/- 
 
 
 

750/- 
 

2500/- 
 

25,000/- 
 

5,000/- 

 
New admission Nur, K.G : Rs.49050/- 
New Admission Prep- Vth : Rs.49250/- 
New Admission VI-VIII : Rs.49450/- 
New Admission IX : 
(Including Fee for m/o April, 2022) 

Rs.49500/- 

Quarterly Fee for Nur, K.G : Rs.11,400/- 
Quarterly Fee for Prep- Vth : Rs.12,000/- 
Quarterly Fee for VI-VIII : Rs. 12,600/- 
Quarterly Fee for IX – X : Rs. 12,750/- 

Monthly fee for Nur, K.G : Rs.3,800/ 
Monthly fee for Prep – Vth : Rs.4,000/- 
Monthly fee for VI – VIII : Rs.4,200/- 
Monthly fee for IX – X : Rs.4,250/- 

 
 
 

Development Charges are charged only once i.e. at the time of fresh admission.  


