

A School Committed to Excellence

FEE STRUCTURE

For the Academic session 2023-24

		,
Monthly		
Class-Nursery, K.G Classes - Prep to V Classes - VI to VIII		3800/-
		4,000/-
		4,200/-
Class-IX & X		4,250/-
Annual Charges		12,000/-
One Time- charges		
Registration Fee (Non Refundable)	750/-	
Admission Fee (Non Refundable)	2500/-	
Development Charges		25,000/-
Refundable Security		5,000/-
New admission Nur, K.G New Admission Prep- Vth New Admission VI-VIII New Admission IX (Including Fee for m/o April, 2022)	: : :	Rs.49050/- Rs.49250/ Rs.49450/- Rs.49500/
Quarterly Fee for Nur, K.G Quarterly Fee for Prep- Vth Quarterly Fee for VI-VIII Quarterly Fee for IX – X	: : :	Rs.11,400/ Rs.12,000/ Rs. 12,600 Rs. 12,750/
Monthly fee for Nur, K.G Monthly fee for Prep – Vth Monthly fee for VI – VIII Monthly fee for IX – X	: : :	Rs.3,800/ Rs.4,000/- Rs.4,200/- Rs.4,250/-

Development Charges are charged only once i.e. at the time of fresh admission.